Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkéotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %
0,03
0,31
0,17
0,28
0,75

0,48
1,26
1,38
1,43
1,47
1,58
1,54
1,57
1,61

1,64
1,73

1,8
1,97
2,22
2,38
2,61
2,72
2,73

-0,2223
-0,0521
-0,1445
-0,7257

2,1639

Vételi hozam %
1,13
1,41
1,27
1,38
1,85

1,58
2,36
2,48
2,53
2,57
2,68
2,64
2,67
2,71

2,74
2,83

2,9
3,07
3,32
3,48
3,71
3,82
3,83

0,9044
1,0517
1,3458
0,7702

3,611

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
100,4736
105,6643
101,8749
101,2366
111,7608

101,25
102,0391
104,8468
103,4625
115,1333

98,0653
105,9472
99,8184
99,6624
108,1257
98,21
134,3307
101,9423

109,897
111,6966
100,3001

98,5723
105,3413
104,2158
126,8772
108,4617
113,1287
114,3984
115,6168
186,9039

Netto vételi arfolyam %
100,2589
104,6803
100,5612
100,1202
109,1262

100,15
99,8425
101,7427
100,0559
110,7555
93,7188
100,3361
95,0415
94,5666
101,6265
97,11
125,7984
94,2832

100,7826
101,5461
89,7769
87,4279
91,0846
88,7846
104,0824
106,6855
110,469
110,2701
105,858
156,0607

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
102,4941
106,7191
103,2941
102,7119
116,1498
101,3184
103,5186
105,2824
105,5036
115,9621

98,7913
107,7479
100,3033
100,3816
110,5504

98,2903
139,8786

102,419

112,8723
114,3678
101,0398
98,9237
107,766
105,161
128,1046
111,1044
114,5023
116,5335
117,1127
189,848

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,2794 2021.10.27
105,7351 2022.06.24
101,9804 2022.10.26
101,5955 2022.08.24
113,5152 2023.11.24
100,2184 2023.07.26
101,322 2023.08.23
102,1783 2024.06.26
102,097 2024.10.24
111,5843 2025.06.24
94,4448 2025.11.26
102,1368 2026.12.22
95,5264 2026.04.22
95,2858 2026.08.26
104,0512 2027.10.27
97,1903 2027.04.22
131,3463 2028.10.22
94,7599 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
103,7579 2030.08.21
104,2173 2031.10.22
90,5166 2033.04.20
87,7793 2034.06.22
93,5093 2038.10.27
89,7298 2041.04.25
105,3098 2051.04.28
109,3282 2023.02.21
111,8426 2023.11.22
112,4052 2024.03.25
107,3539 2027.10.10
159,0048 2041.03.29

2021.08.18.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



